
2023 HINES PARK RESERVATIONS FORM 
$55 deposit PLUS $55 rental fee per day, form inside this envelope 

RESERVED DATES AND DATES AVAILABLE FOR 2023  

 
Saturday, May 6 –  
Sunday May 7 –  
 
Saturday, May 13 – RESERVED 
Sunday, May 14 –  
 
Saturday, May 20 –  
Sunday, May 21 –  
 
Saturday, May 27 – RESERVED  
Sunday, May 28 – RESERVED 
Monday, May 29 -  
 
Saturday, June 3 – RESERVED 
Sunday, June 4 –  
 
Saturday, June 10 –  
Sunday, June 11 –  
 
Saturday, June 17 – RESERVED 
Sunday, June 20 –  
 
Saturday, June 24 – RESERVED 
Sunday, June 25 –  
 
Saturday, July 1 –  
Sunday, July 2 –  
 
Saturday, July 8 –  
Sunday, July 9 –  

Saturday, July 15 –  
Sunday, July 16 –  
 
Saturday, July 22 –  
Sunday, July 23 –  
 
Saturday, July 29 – RESERVED 
Sunday, July 30 – RESERVED 
 
Saturday, Aug. 5 – RESERVED 
Sunday, Aug. 6 –  
 
Saturday, August 12 –  
Sunday, August 13 –  
 
Saturday, Aug. 19 –  
Sunday, August 20 –  
 
Saturday, Aug. 24 – RESERVED  
Sunday, Aug. 25 –  
 
Saturday, Sept 2 –  
Sunday, Sept 3 –  
 
Saturday, Sept 9 –  
Sunday, Sept 10 –  
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